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Favbet League
2019/20 16th round, Match #94

Friday, 30.11.2019, 14:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 5°C. Spectators: 1675

«Zoria» Luhansk

2 : 0

«Karpaty» Lviv

30 Shevchenko Mykyta (C)
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
15 Vernydub Vitaliy
20 Abu Hanna Joel
14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
21 Ivanisenia Dmytro
80 Yurchenko Vladlen
7 Kocherhin Vladyslav
17 Liedniev Bohdan
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
31 Rusyn Nazarii

Substitutes
23 Vasil Nikola
98 Cheberko Yevhen
99 Arveladze Levan
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
11 Budkivskyi Pylyp
28 Gromov Artem
19 Lunov Maksym

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

31 Kudryk Oleh
5 Kucher Oleksandr
7 Klots Dmytro (C)
13 Deda Yaroslav
17 Boiciuk Alexandru
20 Di Franko
29 Nazaryna Yehor
64 Veremiienko Oleh
66 Martins
73 Liakh Rostyslav
79 Vakulenko Serhii

Substitutes
52 Artym Andrii
4 Vojkovic
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
14 Kozak Artem
19 Layous Hisham
33 Yakimets Volodymyr

Coach
Sanzhar Roman

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Paskhal Ihor
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor

Delegate:
Naskalov Viktor
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 16th round, Match #94
Friday, 30.11.2019, 14:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 5°C. Spectators: 1675

«Zoria» Luhansk 2 : 0 «Karpaty» Lviv
15 Vernydub Vitaliy 54'

56' 66 Martins

18 Tymchyk Oleksandr 58'

59' 13 Deda Yaroslav

63' 13 Deda Yaroslav
19 Layous Hisham

17 Liedniev Bohdan 63'

20 Abu Hanna Joel 66'

75' 66 Martins
33 Yakimets Volodymyr

22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
19 Lunov Maksym 76'

78' 64 Veremiienko Oleh
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii

80 Yurchenko Vladlen
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro 79'

31 Rusyn Nazarii 87'

15 Vernydub Vitaliy
98 Cheberko Yevhen 88'
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